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Submissions 
Solicitation Name: Banking Service 

Solicitation #; 2020-05-1283 

Closed: 6/11/19 

Supplier Name Email Confirmation Code 

Liberty Bank Donna Flynn dflynn@liberty-bank.com NTExMzA= 

Webster Bank Christopher Ober cober@websterbank.com NTEyMTU= 

Citizens Bank Pamela Wafer pamela.wafer@citizensbank.com NTEyMzk= 

People's United Bank, 
N.A. David Weber david.weber@peoples.com NTEyMjg= 

Santander Bank, N.A. Michelle Braga michelle.braga@santander.us NTEyNDg= 

KeyBank NA Mark Spiers mark_spiers@keybank.com NTEyMTg= 

Bank of America Charles Szilagyi charles.szilagyi@baml.com NTEwMjc= 

JPMorgan Chase Bank, 
N.A. Kenneth Brantley kenneth.j.brantley@jpmorgan.com NTEyMDU= 
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Wells Fargo Bank NA Julianna Fritz julianna.m.fritz@wellsfargo.com NTEyNDU= 

 


